
Day Date Location Time Home Team Visiting Team

Thu 1/4/24 Albany Christian School 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys West Albany 2 - Webster

Thu 1/4/24 Albany Christian School 8:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys West Albany 1 - Howell

Thu 1/18/24 Albany Christian School 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys West Albany 4 - Nicholson

Mon 1/22/24 Albany Christian School 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys West Albany 3 - Kinion

Wed 1/24/24 Albany Christian School 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys Dallas

Tue 1/30/24 BGCA (Sullivan Gym) 5:20 PM South Albany 2 - Ian/Liam Warriors-Senior Boys

Thu 2/1/24 BGCA (Sullivan Gym) 7:00 PM West Albany 2 - Webster Warriors-Senior Boys

Mon 2/5/24 Albany Christian School 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys South Albany 3 - Big John

Wed 2/7/24 Albany Christian School 7:30 PM Warriors-Senior Boys West Albany 1 - Howell

Mon 2/12/24 BGCC (Fitzpatrick Painting Gym Large) 8:00 PM Zion Lutheran Warriors-Senior Boys

Wed 2/14/24 BGCA (Sullivan Gym) 6:30 PM South Albany 1 - Chandler Warriors-Senior Boys

Fri 2/16/24 Albany Christian School 6:00 PM Warriors-Senior Boys South Albany 1 - Chandler

Tue 2/20/24 BGCA (Sullivan Gym) 7:40 PM West Albany 4 - Nicholson Warriors-Senior Boys

Fri 2/23/24 BGCA (Rex Casey Gym) 7:00 PM West Albany 3 - Kinion Warriors-Senior Boys

Wed 2/28/24 Playoffs-Round 2 (BGCA Sullivan Gym) 7:00 PM #2 Warriors-Senior Boys #3 Dallas

Thu 2/29/24 Playoffs-Championship (BGCA Sullivan Gym) 6:00 PM #2 Warriors-Senior Boys #5 West Albany 4 - Nicholson
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